VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

B28K2469 en

Product data

algemeen

Reference No.

Rim size

(A) Bore mm

Bearing

(B) Fitting length mm
Mat. thickness mm

RAL color

Load / kg

load indication at speed

Recommended tyre size

B28K2469 en
7.00Ax8 H2

25/20 +S

Precision ball Bearing
71

2.50

7032

470

20 km/h

18x9.50-8



